
Takapoto Estate 2023 
Winter Showjumping 

Series
May 12-14; June 16-18; July 21-23; 

Final August 18-20

Weekend #4
Aug 18-20, 2023

Ring 1  -  Sunday, 09:00 am

 **** 70 Horse 95cm - Special Two Phase Art 
274.2.5.1

1 Sasanof’s Hero Jorja Nelson

2 Snow Storm Georgie Vennell

3 Awaroa Comet Abby Hindmarch

4 Encore NZPH Maya Hegh

5 Blue Bell RC Michael Morton 
Beetham

7 King's Ransom Fiona Honeyman

8 Out of the Azure Wiremu Priest

9 Balmoral KS Penelope Ling Yun Fan

10 Chicago LS Simone McConnell

11 Marakopa Dani Tori Cousins

12 Sir JK Georgie Vennell

13 Kentucky ECPH Ike Baker

14 Brentwood bravo Vanna Johnston

15 Nashville Super Easy Megan Weir

16 Redcliffs Pure Blonde Lilian Hordern

17 MJK Monkey Puzzle Robbie Matthews

18 Takapoto Cosmo Alison Rowland

19 Peti Peti Farah Rohaise de Burgh

20 Cavalier Du Rouet Kristin Manson

21 Astek Grandeur D’Acy Searchfield

22 Jeremy Fisher RL Rachael Lelean

23 Daydream Snowbreeze Heleina Jones

24 Volante MVNZ Rachel Malcolm

25 Meersbrooke Big Ears Jasmine Priest

26 Galaxy Jack Daniels Jaime Campbell

27 SLC Cookies and 
Cream

Mikayla Chalmers

28 Riverside Time 
Traveller

Joanne Thomas

29 Takapoto Tabitha Penny Ranger

30 Jolene NZPH Maya Hegh

31 La Bijou Olivia Walker

31 Colombian Prince Megan Weir

32 Redcliffs Cadillac Cindy Page

33 Woodbine Just In Case Fiona Warin
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 **** 71 Horse 1.05m - Special Two Phase Art 
274.2.5.1

1 Takapoto Lombardi Catherine Fawcett-
McNaughton

2 Jacksons Dream Robbie McKay

3 Takapoto Saffron Tyla Hackett

4 Brentwood bravo Vanna Johnston

5 Markus VL Emma Rose

6 Karlos QSH Dylan Burton

7 Colombian Prince Megan Weir

8 Kotahi II Andrea Kewish 

9 Hilux Xtreme Ella Davison

10 Sabine MS charlie ullrich

11 Cortona Xtreme Madison Jackson

12 Squeak Natasha Brooks

13 Daydream Snowbreeze Heleina Jones

14 MJK Monkey Puzzle Robbie Matthews

15 Tipical Jordan Smythe

16 Riverside Time 
Traveller

Joanne Thomas

17 Cavalier Du Rouet Kristin Manson

18 Celadoctro MS Sophia Blackbourn

19 Triple star Extreme OL Francesca Wilkin

20 Junior Tyla Hackett

21 King's Ransom Fiona Honeyman

22 Redcliffs Pure Blonde Lilian Hordern

23 SLC Cookies and 
Cream

Mikayla Chalmers

24 Redcliffs Cadillac Cindy Page

25 Nashville Super Easy Megan Weir

26 Gable SL Christine Cornege

27 Mr Zebedee Abby Hindmarch

28 De Koning Kelsey Leahy

29 Balmoral KS Penelope Ling Yun Fan

30 Haupouri Galaxy NZPH Amelie Howell

31 Woodbine Just In Case Fiona Warin

32 Arrowsmith CFE Charli Robinson

 **** 72 Horse 1.35m - Special Two Phase Art 
274.2.5.1

1 Takapoto Alaid de 
Chez Nous

Alison Rowland

2 Global PH Cocofino Tyla Hackett

3 All Expenses of Renton Fiona Honeyman

4 MF Starbound Kristi Salonius

5 Deja Vu NZPH Paula Mussen

6 Perseus MVNZ Rachel Malcolm

7 LT Holst Zalato Blue Sophia Blackbourn

8 Sandhills Adele Alison Rowland

 **** 72.1 Young Rider 1.35cm. - Special Two 
Phase Art 274.2.5.1 - run in conjunction 
with Class 72
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 **** 73 Horse 1.45m - Special Two Phase Art 
274.2.5.1 (not part of a Series)

Ring 2  -  Sunday, 09:00 am

 **** 74 Pony 90cm - Special Two Phase Art 
274.2.5.1

1 Honey Love Olivia Walker

2 Rascal Flatts OS Lottie Bull

3 My Bella Ragazza Milla Kewish

4 Sunday Drive Sadie Douglas

5 BMW Renegade Caitlyn wilkin 

6 HD Obsession Zaria Johnston

7 Kaycee Guesswork Mackenzie Falconer

8 Rainicorn Isla Scheres

9 Let’s tango Dali parsons

10 Over Easy Novah parsons

11 No Faux Pa zoe manson

12 Mahoe Cracklin Moon Sienna Gestro

13 Carbon Colour Emily Scott

14 Spritzer Lottie Bull

15 Galaxy Gemstone Sienna Stevens

 **** 75 Pony 1.05m - Special Two Phase Art 
274.2.5.1

1 Flaxhill La Rocco Adison Hall

2 BMW Renegade Caitlyn wilkin 

3 Sunday Drive Sadie Douglas

4 Mick a Deez Jorja Nelson

5 HD Obsession Zaria Johnston

6 Let’s tango Dali parsons

7 Crystal Clear Adison Hall

8 Kaycee Guesswork Mackenzie Falconer

9 Mahoe Cracklin Moon Sienna Gestro

10 Galaxy Gemstone Sienna Stevens

11 Showtym Mochachino Caitlyn wilkin 

12 Rascal Flatts OS Lottie Bull

13 Jackpot Jake Sadie Douglas

14 Flaxhill Starlight Adison Hall

 **** 76 Pony 1.15m - Special Two Phase Art 
274.2.5.1  (not part of a Series)

1 Mick a Deez Jorja Nelson

2 Jackpot Jake Sadie Douglas

3 Crystal Clear Adison Hall

4 Showtym Mochachino Caitlyn wilkin 

 **** 77 Horse 1.15m - Special Two Phase Art 
274.2.5.1

1 Takapoto Gold In Alison Rowland

2 Chacco Sapphire MS Kylee McCambridge

3 Hot Chocolate NZPH Paula Mussen

4 Jacksons Gold Robbie McKay

Page 3



5 LT Holst Emric Ike Baker

6 The Prosecutor GNZ Grace Klava

7 Crispr Caz Nine Keira Page

8 NW Conrado Hannah McConnell

9 Chacco Gold MS Alexandra Hathaway

10 Takapoto Darius Alison Rowland

11 Stiletto C vicki prendergast

12 Emmaville Dontango Meg Bisset

13 Takapoto Chacdasca Jake Lambert

14 Waitangi TikTok Kylee McCambridge

15 Haupouri Eldorado 
NZPH

Robbie McKay

 **** 77.1 Amateur Rider 1.15m - Special Two 
Phase Art 274.2.5.1 - IJO - run in 
conjunction with Class 77

1 De Koning Kelsey Leahy

2 Cash Money Kiani Taylor

3 Warpaint Pandora Alexia Searchfield

4 Triple star Extreme OL Francesca Wilkin

5 Darkages Jo Bell

6 Zachariah O’Herr Stephanie Vervoort

 **** 77.2 Junior Rider 1.15m  - Special Two Phase 
Art 274.2.5.1 -  run in conjunction with 
Class 77

1 Rata Mill Lynx Charlotte Targett

2 Waitangi firefox Grace Prendergast 

3 Amorcito Bailey Benshaw

4 Carolina Anna Wade

5 L'Orame Emily Ramsden

6 Self-Portrait Henry Bull

7 Lanice Van De Heffinck Grace Klava

8 Lord Axel GNZ Emma Rose

9 Corfu Maya Hegh

10 MF Starstruck Giana Travers

11 Corolitta ECPH Charlotte Targett

 **** 78 Horse 1.25m  - Special Two Phase Art 
274.2.5.1

1 Takapoto Yirrkala 
Smokey

Tyla Hackett

2 Octavia MVNZ Sophia Blackbourn

3 Crispr Caz Nine Keira Page

4 Neo Aliya Berry

5 Cheyenne David Collett

6 Caspian Xtreme Mark Wells

7 Kenny G ms Dylan Burton

8 Euro Champagne Emily Ramsden

9 Floriant DHU Talia Good

10 Dynasty NZPH Jaime Campbell

11 Takapoto Ella Tyla Hackett

 **** 78.1 Pro-Am Rider 1.25m  - Special Two Phase 
Art 274.2.5.1 - run  in conjunction with 
Class 78
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1 Double J Graduate Ike Baker

2 Dolce NZPH Caira Manson

3 Lillyberg SL Christine Cornege

4 Marius Geordie Bull

5 Zirrena Ike Baker

6 TP All Class Caira Manson

More flexible. More fun.
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